4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • For More Information, e-mail: info@wilwood.com
256   REV DATE: 03-24-20
FORGED NARROW SUPERLITE
4R/6R RADIAL MOUNT CALIPER
Caliper Highlights:
Wilwood Superlite FNSLR radial mount calipers
combine state of the art forged caliper
technology, with track proven performance

competition. All S/T models include internal piston dampening springs to assist with knock-back control and excessive
piston retraction that can result from vibration, hard cornering, and all types of on-track dynamic influences.
ORDERING INFORMATION, 4 PISTON:
Part Number Caliper Piston Size Disc Width Piston Type Orientation Finish
120-12501-N FNSL4R/ST 1.75/1.75” 1.25” Thermlock Right / Left Quick-Silver
120-11784-BK FNSL4R 1.75/1.75” 1.10” Stainless Right / Left Black Powder
120-11784-RD FNSL4R 1.75/1.75” 1.10” Stainless Right / Left Red Powder
120-11783-BK FNSL4R 1.25/1.25” 1.10” Stainless Right / Left Black Powder
120-11783-RD FNSL4R 1.25/1.25” 1.10” Stainless Right / Left Red Powder
120-12602-N FNSL4R/ST 1.25/1.25” 1.10” Thermlock Right / Left Quick-Silver
120-11782-BK FNSL4R 1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Right / Left Black Powder
120-11782-RD FNSL4R 1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Right / Left Red Powder
120-12603-N FNSL4R/ST 1.12/1.12” 1.10” Thermlock Right / Left Quick-Silver
120-11876-BK FNSL4R 1.12/1.12” .81” Stainless Right / Left Black Powder
120-11876-RD FNSL4R 1.12/1.12” .81” Stainless Right / Left Red Powder
Sales and Marketing Bulletin
FNSL6R Caliper Shown in Red
(download high-res photo) **
** To download a high resolution photo of these products, please go to our FTP location:
Path: Calipers / FNSL6R 120-11778-RD.tif
PISTON

Wilwood   • March 2020  • 805 / 388-1188   • Fax 805 / 388-4938   • www.wilwood.com
E-mail Technical Assistance: info@wilwood.com
ORDERING INFORMATION, 6 PISTON:
Part Number Caliper Piston Size Disc Width Piston Type Orientation Finish
120-11778-BK FNSL6R 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.25” Stainless Right Hand Black Powder
120-11778-RD FNSL6R 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.25” Stainless Right Hand Red Powder
120-11779-BK FNSL6R 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.25” Stainless Left Hand Black Powder
120-11779-RD FNSL6R 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.25” Stainless Left Hand Red Powder
120-13147-N FNSL6R/ST 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.25” Thermlock Right Hand Quick-Silver
120-13148-N FNSL6R/ST 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.25” Thermlock Left Hand Quick-Silver
120-11780-BK FNSL6R 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Right Hand Black Powder
120-11780-RD FNSL6R 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Right Hand Red Powder
120-11781-BK FNSL6R 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Left Hand Black Powder
120-11781-RD FNSL6R 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Left Hand Red Powder
120-13157-N FNSL6R/ST 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Thermlock Right Hand Quick-Silver
120-13158-N FNSL6R/ST 1.62/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Thermlock Left Hand Quick-Silver
120-12002-BK FNSL6R 1.38/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Right Hand Black Powder
120-12002-RD FNSL6R 1.38/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Right Hand Red Powder
120-12003-BK FNSL6R 1.38/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Left Hand Black Powder
120-12003-RD FNSL6R 1.38/1.12/1.12” 1.10” Stainless Left Hand Red Powder